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Inst.Code/Name : 1128 - T.J.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE            Semester No. : 01             DATE OF PUBLICATION :18-07-2024

Branch  :  243-B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Data Science

 Subject Code - > BS3171 CY3151 GE3151 GE3152 GE3171 HS3152 MA3151 PH3151

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

112822243005 ASWIN RAJA  A U

112822243006 BALA  L U

112822243008 BILLU MOKSHAGNA UA UA

112822243010 DHILIP KUMAR  C UA UA UA U

112822243013 HARI PRASATH  A L U U

112822243014 JAYA KRISHNA  S A U

112822243015 KALPANA  P V U

112822243017 KIRUBAI RAJ  R U

112822243018 KUMUDHAVALLI  S UA

112822243023 MUKILAN  M UA UA U U UA UA

112822243024 NAVEENA  B U

112822243026 PATCHIKARALA GOPI U

112822243027 PATTEM PAVAN UA U

112822243029 PUVIN RAJ  A UA UA UA

112822243030 RACHAGIRI CHENCHAIAH UA

112822243034 SACHIN  A U

112822243035 SANDEEP KUMAR  R U

112822243037 SANJAY  R U

112822243042 THAVITI MUNIYUVARAJ U

112822243047 YUKESH  S U

112823243002 AJAYKUMAR  B S U B+

112823243003 AKASH  D UA U B+

112823243004 AMEENA  A B+

112823243009 DHANARAJ  S U U

112823243010 DILLIPRASAD  M U U U

112823243011 ESWAR AJAY  B UA

112823243012 EVANJELIN  G UA U UA

112823243015 HARISH  M A

112823243017 JEYANTHAN  D UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112823243019 KISHORE REDDY  J B+ U

112823243021 LAVINMARAN  D U UA U

112823243022 LINGOTH KANDHAN  D U U B+

112823243024 MADHAN D UA UA UA UA UA

112823243029 NITHISH  S B+

112823243031 NIVETHA V U

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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112823243036 PUJI  B U U U UA

112823243037 RAJESWARI  S U B+ B+ U

112823243038 ROHAN SAMUEL RAJ  R U U U

112823243041 SANDHIYA  K B+

112823243042 SHALINI  E A

112823243043 SHAMITHA  M U

112823243044 SHEK MOHAMMED

MEHATHI  K

UA U B+ U

112823243046 SOUNDHARYA  S B+

112823243052 VARUNKUMAR  G A U U

112823243054 VIJAYALAKSHMI  M UA UA UA

112823243055 VINITHA  V UA UA

112823243057 VISHNUPRASAD  S UA UA UA

112823243058 VUPATI MOHAN KRISHNA A U B+ U UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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Inst.Code/Name : 1128 - T.J.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE            Semester No. : 02             DATE OF PUBLICATION :18-07-2024

Branch  :  243-B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Data Science

 Subject Code - > AD3251 AD3271 BE3251 GE3251 GE3252 GE3271 GE3272 HS3252 MA3251 PH3256

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

112822243003 ANGALAGUNTA AKASH U

112822243006 BALA  L A+ U

112822243008 BILLU MOKSHAGNA B+ U U

112822243010 DHILIP KUMAR  C B+ U A U U

112822243013 HARI PRASATH  A L U

112822243014 JAYA KRISHNA  S U

112822243017 KIRUBAI RAJ  R U

112822243018 KUMUDHAVALLI  S U

112822243021 MANIKANDAN  S U

112822243023 MUKILAN  M UA UA UA UA U U UA

112822243024 NAVEENA  B O B+ U

112822243026 PATCHIKARALA GOPI U

112822243029 PUVIN RAJ  A UA UA UA UA UA

112822243030 RACHAGIRI CHENCHAIAH UA

112822243034 SACHIN  A B+ U A

112822243035 SANDEEP KUMAR  R U UA

112822243037 SANJAY  R A+

112822243042 THAVITI MUNIYUVARAJ A

112822243044 VIJAYABHARATHI  A A

112823243001 ABISRI  U A+ O B+ A A+ O O A+ A A+

112823243002 AJAYKUMAR  B S B A+ U A A A+ A A B+ B+

112823243003 AKASH  D B+ A+ U A O A+ A+ A A U

112823243004 AMEENA  A B+ O B+ A+ A+ O O A+ A B+

112823243005 ANANDHI  D A+ O B+ A A+ O O A A A

112823243006 BHARATH  T A+ O B+ A+ A+ O O A A B+

112823243007 BOOMIKA  V O O A A O O O A+ A A+

112823243008 DEEPALAKSHMI  V O O B+ A O O O A+ A A

112823243009 DHANARAJ  S U A+ B+ A A+ O O U B+ B+

112823243010 DILLIPRASAD  M B+ A+ U B+ A A+ A+ B+ A B

112823243011 ESWAR AJAY  B U A+ U U B+ A A B+ U U

112823243012 EVANJELIN  G U O U B+ B+ A+ A B+ U U

112823243013 GAYATHRI DEVI  R A A+ B+ A A+ A+ A+ A U U

112823243014 GOVARTHAN  G U A+ U B+ B+ A+ A B+ A U

112823243015 HARISH  M A A+ U A A+ A+ A+ B+ A B+

112823243016 HARISH  R A O U A A A+ A+ A+ A U

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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112823243017 JEYANTHAN  D UA UA UA UA UA UA A UA UA UA

112823243018 KARTHIK  L B+ A+ U A B+ A+ A+ A B+ B+

112823243019 KISHORE REDDY  J B+ A+ U B+ B+ A A A A U

112823243020 LAVANYA  B A O U A A+ O O O A B+

112823243021 LAVINMARAN  D U A+ U U B+ A+ O A U U

112823243022 LINGOTH KANDHAN  D B+ A U B+ B+ A+ A B+ U U

112823243023 LOHITH  M A A+ B A A A+ A+ A A+ B+

112823243024 MADHAN D UA UA UA UA UA UA A+ UA UA UA

112823243025 MITHUN SRIRAM  V B+ O B A B+ O O A+ A B+

112823243026 MODDU SAI KISHORE A+ O U O A+ O O O A A

112823243027 MONIKA M A O B+ A A+ O O A+ A+ B+

112823243028 MOUSHMI PRIYAVARSHINI

V

B+ O U A+ A+ O O A A B+

112823243029 NITHISH  S U O U A+ B+ A+ A+ U A B+

112823243030 NITHISH KUMAR  B A O U A B+ A+ A+ A+ U B+

112823243031 NIVETHA V A O U A+ A+ O O A U B+

112823243032 PATHAKUNTA

VENKATESWARLU REDDY

B+ A+ U B+ A+ O O B+ A B+

112823243033 PATHAKUNTA VISHNU

VARDHAN REDDY

A+ A+ B+ A A+ O O A A B+

112823243034 POOJA S B+ O B+ A A+ O O A A B+

112823243035 PRAVEENBALAJI  P B A U A A A+ A+ B B+ U

112823243036 PUJI  B U A+ U U A+ UA O A U U

112823243037 RAJESWARI  S U A+ U U B+ O O B+ A U

112823243038 ROHAN SAMUEL RAJ  R U A+ U U A A+ A B+ B+ U

112823243039 RUKAIYA BEGAM  S A O B+ A O O O A A A

112823243040 SAIPRASHANTH  B B+ O U B+ A+ O O A A B+

112823243041 SANDHIYA  K U O A A A O O A A+ B+

112823243042 SHALINI  E B+ O B+ A+ A+ O O A+ A+ B+

112823243043 SHAMITHA  M B+ A U A A+ A+ A A A U

112823243044 SHEK MOHAMMED

MEHATHI  K

B A U A B+ A A B+ U U

112823243045 S KAVINESH A O U A+ A+ O O A+ A+ A

112823243046 SOUNDHARYA  S A O U A A+ O O A A+ B+

112823243047 TAMIL SELVAN  T U O U B+ B+ O O B+ A B+

112823243048 TEJA SHREE  C S A O U A A+ O O B+ A+ B+

112823243049 THARUN BHALAJI  S V B+ A+ U A B+ O O B+ A U

112823243050 THARUNKUMAR  D B+ A+ B+ A A O O A A B+

112823243051 UMMITI NARENDRA A O B+ A A O O A A+ A+

112823243052 VARUNKUMAR  G B+ A+ U U A A+ A+ B+ A U

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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112823243053 VETRIKUMAR  S A A+ U A B+ A+ A+ B+ U B+

112823243054 VIJAYALAKSHMI  M UA UA UA UA UA UA A+ UA UA UA

112823243055 VINITHA  V B+ A+ U A+ B+ A+ A+ A B+ U

112823243056 VISHAL RICKSHEED  S B+ A+ B A B+ O A+ A U B+

112823243057 VISHNUPRASAD  S UA UA UA UA UA UA O UA UA UA

112823243058 VUPATI MOHAN KRISHNA U A+ U A B+ A+ O U U B+

112823243059 YAMINI  G O O B+ A A+ O O A+ A A

112823243060 YAMUNA  A A+ O A A A+ O O A A A

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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Inst.Code/Name : 1128 - T.J.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE            Semester No. : 03             DATE OF PUBLICATION :18-07-2024

Branch  :  243-B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Data Science

 Subject Code - > AD3301 AD3311 AD3351 AD3381 AD3391 AL3391 CS3351 MA3354

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

112822243003 ANGALAGUNTA AKASH UA UA

112822243005 ASWIN RAJA  A U

112822243006 BALA  L U B+ U

112822243008 BILLU MOKSHAGNA UA U UA

112822243010 DHILIP KUMAR  C U UA UA UA

112822243013 HARI PRASATH  A L U

112822243014 JAYA KRISHNA  S B+ U U UA

112822243017 KIRUBAI RAJ  R B+

112822243021 MANIKANDAN  S U U B+

112822243023 MUKILAN  M UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822243024 NAVEENA  B B+ B+ U

112822243026 PATCHIKARALA GOPI UA UA

112822243027 PATTEM PAVAN U UA

112822243028 PAVITHRA  N B+ U

112822243029 PUVIN RAJ  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822243030 RACHAGIRI CHENCHAIAH UA UA UA UA

112822243034 SACHIN  A UA B+

112822243035 SANDEEP KUMAR  R U

112822243042 THAVITI MUNIYUVARAJ UA B+ U

112822243043 UDDANDI HEMANTH UA

112822243044 VIJAYABHARATHI  A B+ U

112822243047 YUKESH  S B+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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Inst.Code/Name : 1128 - T.J.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE            Semester No. : 04             DATE OF PUBLICATION :18-07-2024

Branch  :  243-B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Data Science

 Subject Code - > AD3411 AD3461 AD3491 AL3451 AL3452 CS3591 GE3451 MA3391 NM1022

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

112822243001 AJAY RAJ  M A+ O A A A A B+ U O

112822243002 ALIA RAHMAN O O A+ A A A B+ U O

112822243003 ANGALAGUNTA AKASH A+ A+ B+ B+ A A A U O

112822243004 ARISHA RAHMAN O O B+ A A A A U O

112822243005 ASWIN RAJA  A O O B+ A A B+ A B+ O

112822243006 BALA  L A+ A+ U B+ A A B+ U O

112822243007 BANDI SATHWIKA O O A+ A A+ A+ A A O

112822243008 BILLU MOKSHAGNA O O B+ B+ A A B+ U O

112822243009 CHANDRU  S O O A B+ A A A B+ O

112822243010 DHILIP KUMAR  C A+ O U B+ A A U U O

112822243011 GADDAM AMRUTHA O O A+ A A+ A+ A+ B+ O

112822243012 GANAPATHI RITHIKA O O O A A A+ A+ B+ O

112822243013 HARI PRASATH  A L A+ A+ U U B+ B+ B+ U O

112822243014 JAYA KRISHNA  S A+ O U B+ B+ A B+ U O

112822243015 KALPANA  P V O O B+ B+ A A A U O

112822243017 KIRUBAI RAJ  R A+ O U B+ A A A B+ O

112822243018 KUMUDHAVALLI  S O O B+ B+ A A A U O

112822243019 LOGANADHAN  P O O B+ B+ A A A B+ O

112822243020 LOKESH  R O O B+ B+ A A A B+ O

112822243021 MANIKANDAN  S A+ A+ B U U B+ A U O

112822243022 MONISHA  A O O B+ A A A+ A B+ O

112822243023 MUKILAN  M A A UA UA U UA U UA O

112822243024 NAVEENA  B O O B+ B+ B+ A A U O

112822243025 NIDHI TIWARI  S O O A A A A+ U B+ O

112822243026 PATCHIKARALA GOPI O O U B+ A A U U O

112822243027 PATTEM PAVAN O O A B+ A A U B+ O

112822243028 PAVITHRA  N A O A+ A+ A A U U O

112822243029 PUVIN RAJ  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

112822243030 RACHAGIRI CHENCHAIAH A+ O U B+ B+ A U U O

112822243031 RASIKAA  M O O A A A A A+ B+ O

112822243032 RENUKA  R K O O B+ A A A A U O

112822243033 RUPINI  V C O O A+ A+ A A+ A B+ O

112822243034 SACHIN  A O O U U B+ A U U O

112822243035 SANDEEP KUMAR  R O O U B+ A A U U O

112822243036 SANJAI  R O O A A A A A B+ O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024
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112822243037 SANJAY  R O A+ U B+ A A A U O

112822243038 SRIBALAJI  S O O A B+ A+ A A A O

112822243039 SUJATHA  T O O A+ A A+ A A B+ O

112822243040 TEJASHWARI  P M O O O A+ A+ A A B+ O

112822243041 THAMIZHAZHAGI  M O O B+ B+ A B+ A U O

112822243042 THAVITI MUNIYUVARAJ A+ A+ U B+ A B+ U U O

112822243043 UDDANDI HEMANTH A+ A+ B+ U A A B+ B+ O

112822243044 VIJAYABHARATHI  A A+ A+ U B+ B+ B+ A U O

112822243045 VIMAL RAJ  L O O A B+ A A A B+ O

112822243046 YAMUNA  T O O A A A A A B+ O

112822243047 YUKESH  S A+ A+ B+ B+ A A A B+ O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

20-11-2024


